CABRILLO CLUB #5

DATE EVENT CHAIRPERSON

Jan. 11 - Saturday | Cabrillo Civic Clubs of California State San Diego
Convention - San Diego

Jan. 14, Tuesday | Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

Feb. 11, Tuesday | Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

Feb. 17 - 19 Snow Train Mike McCoy

Mar. 8, Saturday | Crab Feed Cocktails -6:PM
Dinner 7:00 PM

Mar.11, Tuesday | Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

Apr. 8, Tuesday Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

Apr. 25-26 Scholarship Screening /State Board Hanford
Meeting

May 13, Tuesday | Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

May 17, Saturday | Membership/Scholarship Award Dinner Ken & Rachel

Cocktails 5:30 PM Dinner 6 PM

June10, Tuesday

No Meeting

July 8, Tuesday

Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

August 9,
Saturday

Western Night BBQ & Silent Auction
Cocktails - Auction - Doors Open 5:30 PM
Dinner 7:00 PM

Aug. 12, Tuesday

Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

Sept. 9, Tuesday

Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

Sept. 28

Cabrillo Day Breakfast 8-11:30 AM

Oct 14, Tuesday

Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

Oct. 16-20

State Board Meeting

Cruise - Baja
Calif.

Nov. 11, Tuesday

Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM
Installation of 2026 Officers
Calendar of Events Planning

Dec. 5, Friday

Christmas Party - Potluck
Doors Open - 5:30
Dinner 6 PM

STRS Choir 7 PM

Dec. 9, Tuesday

Club 5 - Board Meeting - 4:00 PM

2025 CALENDAR OF EVENTS





